
lFrsbb at T3:urrl"er @o[[ege, @ontet
Re-accredited bv NAAC with Grade B (CGPA - 2-76)

PoEt Contai - -Z-fih..
Dist- - Purba M€diitiDurwet B6eaI. India. 21401
F hone : -Frincipal - (o322o) 26a27s
Office - (O322o) 2s5o2o
Tele Pax - <03220, 2AA27s

Notice Inviting Tender

OFFLINE Tender No- PKC/Electrical equipment/21-22l03 Date: 2-,@@

Name of the Tender - Supply & installation of TV & REFRIGERATOR

Notice inviting Tender for supply & installation of SupplY & installation of TV &

REFRIGERATOR from the reputed distributors / retailers / suppliers through offline

tender process. The tender notice can be downloaded from the TENDER notice board of our

official website (https:/ /pkcollegecontai.ac.in).

The vendors are hereby requested to PrePale the late quotation on Vendoy's / Shop'a

or Firm's Pad and subrnit to the office of the undersigned in a sealed enveloped by

mentioning the complete address with contact number of the sender and the Tender numbet

within 02-00 P.M. of 10.03.2022 (excluding holidays) and the same will be evaluate on

10.03.2022 at 03-00 P.M..

The College Authority reserves the right to accept/reject all or any of the tender(s)

without assigning any reason thereof. The tender, which is conditional/ incomplete/ belated

etc. will not be entertained.

. The details of the products are as follows : (this will be printed on the vendor/s
official Pad)

Fmail : pkcollege.contai@grnail.com.
Website : www.pkcollegecontai.ac,in

1 SONY W820 80 cm (32 inch) HD Ready LED
Sma* Android TV (KD-32W820)

2 SAMSUNG Sedes 5 80 cm (32 inch) Full HD
LED Smart TV (UA32M5570AUXXV
UA32M5s7OAULXL)

3 SAMSUNG 253 L Frost Free Double Dool 3

Star Refrigerator (Pebble Blue,
RT28T3453UT / HL)

4 Whirlpool 265 L Frost Free Double Dool 3
Star Conveltible Reft igeratol

\u\



lFrabb st T3:urll.er @o[[ege, @ontef
Re-accredited by N GradeB(CGPA-2.76)

Dist. - Purba MediniDur
we6t Bencat lndia. 214m
Phone : -Ftincipal - (O322Or 2aa27s
office - (0322)) 2ss02o
Tele Fax - (@.221)\ 2a8 275

AAC withffiw E-mail i pkcollege.contai@gmail.com.
Website : www.pkollegecontai.acin

TENDER SCHEDULE

1 OFFLINE Tender No.-
PKCTElectrical equipment/21-22/03

Date:.'28.02.2022

2 Name and address of the Authodty PRINCIPAL,
Prabhat Kumar College, Contai,
Contai, Purba Medinipw,721 4O4- West
Bensal, India

3 Tender invited for Supply & installation of TV &
REFRIGERATOR

4 Earnest Monev NIL

5 Cost of tender NIL
6 Cost of tender processing NIT,

7 Last date for submission oI tender Up to 02-00 P.M, of 10.03.2022

8 Bid to be opened on 10.03.2022 at 03-00 P.M.
9 Contact person for queries Principal, P.K. College, Contai

(03220- 288275\
10 GST IN of P.K. College, Contai 19AABAP3O56H1DS



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Tender details should be downloaded from website httpgrlpkqllggglglql4lj! as

per the dates mentioned in the Tender Document.
2. Rate to be quoted by the bidders should be inclusive of caring. Installation of

software at college and all taxes, otherwise quotations will not be considered.
3. Bidder has to install the supplied item/s
4. Last minute submission should be avoided. As such the authodty will not be

responsible for anv failures in submission of bids.
5. Incomptete or conditional biJs will be summarily reiected.

6. Tender shall be submitted in the e-mail address within stipulated date & time
With documents mentioned below.
Failure to comply witl these requirements may result in the bid being rejected.

7. The rates will be compared & finalized on 10.03.2022 at 03-00 P'M.
8. The price comparisons in deciding lowest & reliable quotation for the complete

value oI the item/s shall be made only over the rates quoted inclusive of all taxes
and compreheruive on-site waranty support as required 0N CASE OF
HARDWARE). The lowest evaluated reliable valid quotation will be selected. '

9. The successful vendor shall supply the prescdbed goods/materials within
maximum 07d4yq ftom the issue of purchase order (P.O.).

10. The payment will be released within 15 day6 on installation or complete supply of
goods/material based on duly certified installation reports alter installations are
done

11. If the tenders opening day happens to be holiday, the same will be accepted and
oDened on the next working dav.

12. The person signing the tender form (or any other document forming Part of the
contract) on behalf oI another, shall be deemed to warranty that he has the authodty
to sign such documents and if, on inquily it appears that the person so signing had
no authodty to do so, the purchaser, may without prejudice to other civil and
criminal remedies against the contrac! holds the signatory liable for all costs and
damases and forfeiture of the earnest money/tender fees.



lFrsbb at T3:um,er @o[[ege, @ontst
Dist- - Puba MediniDur
west Beneal. India- 214m
Phone : -fLincipar - (o322o) 2aa27s
office - (o322O) 255020
Tele Fax - (@22O\ 2aa275

AAC with

@
Re-accredited by N Grade B (CGPA - 2.76)

Bmail : pkcollege.contai@gmai1.com.
Webgite : www.pkcollegecontai-ac.in

Documents Requiaed in sealed envelope :

1. All the Rate Quotation to be made on vendor's letter head and all the Price should
Sinsle Unit with GST as per Tender Notice

Self attested Xerox copy of PAN Card (Bidder/Seller/Proprietor)

Self attested Xelox copy of AADHAAR Card (Bidder/Seller/Propdetor) oPtion r

Self attested Xerox copy of Bant Details [A/C No., IFSC, MICR, Type of A/C]
(Bidder/Seller/Proplietor),

Self attested Xerox copy of GST IN (Bidder/Seller/Proprietor)

Self attested Xerox copy of TAX Returns of last 2 Financial Year
(Bidder/Seller/Proprietor)

All the Documents to be submit in a sealed enveloped by mentioning the complete
address with contact number of the sender and the Tender number within 02-00 P.M.

of 10.03.2022 (excluding holidays) to the office of the undersigned.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Date :28.02.2022

Place : P.K. College, Contai
Y*as,*

Principal- l I

Pdbhat Xumar Colege, Contai
Purb. tvledinipur, 72l4ql, wB.


